YAMM DRINKS MENU

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

PROSECCO, VILLA FOLINI MILLESIMATO N.V. VENETO ITALY
G.H. MUMM, CORDON ROUGE BRUT N.V. FRANCE

WHITE WINE

GEWURZTRAMINER, PIERRE SPERRY NUANCES DE GRES 2023 ALSACE FRANCE
CHARDONNAY, BOURGOGNE AocC, Louis JADOT 2022 BURGUNDY FRANCE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SILENI ESTATE STRAITS 2022 MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

RIESLING, SCHLOSS VOLLRADS, KABINETT 2022 RHEINGAU GERMANY

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR, BOURGOGNE AOC, Louis JADOT 2022 BURGUNDY FRANCE
MERLOT, SILENI ESTATES TRIANGLE GRAND RESERVE 2018 HAWKE'S BAY NEW ZEALAND

CHIANTI CLASsIcO, BANFI DocGc 2021 TUSCANY ITALY

SHIRAZ, PAXTON QUANDONG FARM 2022 MCLAREN VALE AUSTRALIA

ROSE WINE

CINSAULT, GRENACHE, CABERNET, CHATEAU LES VALENTINES 2023 PROVENCE FRANCE

BOTTLED BEER

TSING TAO (CHINA)
CORONA (MEXICO)
HEINEKEN (HOLLAND)

SPIRITS

GIN, BEEFEATER GIN

VODKA, ABSOLUT

RUM, HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS
BOURBON WHISKEY, EZRA BROOKS

MINERAL WATER

ACQUA PANNA STILL SMALL (250ML)

ACQUA PANNA LARGE (750MLL)

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING SMALL (250ML)
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING LARGE (750ML)

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / COKE ZERO / SPRITE / GINGER ALE
GINGER BEER / TONIC

330ML

$78
$78
$78

SHOT (30ML)

$85
$85
$85
$85

$55
$85
$55
$85

$55

GLASS

$100
$180

$130
$130
$130
$130

$130
$130
$130
$130

$120

MOCKTAILS

LIQUID SUNSHINE
PINEAPPLE, APPLE AND WATERMELON JUICE

RAIN FOREST
CITRUS HONEY, LIME JUICE AND FRESH MINT

TROPICAL DREAM
HONEYDEW MELON, PINEAPPLE AND MILK

BLUEBERRY RELIEF
BLUEBERRIES, BANANA, APPLE JUICE, LOW FAT YOGURT

ALL BERRY BANG
STRAWBERRIES, RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES,
APPLE JUICE, STRAWBERRY YOGURT

COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE / CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / MOCHA
EXPRESSO / BREAKFAST TEA / EARL GREY
GREEN TEA / PEPPERMINT / CHAMOMILE
HoT CHOCOLATE

Prices are subject to 10% service charge. Vintage or wine selection may change without prior notice.

BOTTLE

$480
$900

$640
$640
$640
$640

$640
$640
$640
$640

$580

250ML

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$55



